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

GU SAYNZ

OB HENDRIX

OB ROBERTS
OB MCPHERSON
OB SCRITCHFIELD
SC VANGELDER
Pinnacle  ETCHEVERRY
GU STOREY

GU SCHREDNITZ
OB MACHADO
KW WILLIAMS
GU PEFFER
Pinnacle = STREATCH
KW COBURN

GU WHORTON
OB WOOLSEY
GU LEWIS

GU DELANO

OB NASER
Pinnacle  PARSONS
SC CHASTAIN
KW BARE
Pinnacle  ROBINSON

Address Bd.

Auberry Rd

Providence Creek Rd
41880 Chipmunk Ln
35155 Peterson Rd
Auberry Rd

Auberry Rd

35135 Peterson Rd
Cedar Springs Rd
Peterson Road

41000 Auberry Rd
36728 Peterson Rd
45025 Auberry Rd
35830 Lower Cressman Rd
45161 Auberry Rd.
36041 Cressman Rd
34326 Shaver Springs Rd
37987 Cripe Rd

43953 Auberry Rd

33161 Linson Rd

41467 Acorn Rd

41776 Merriman Ln
41689 Chipmunk Ln
41681 Corlew Ln

42833 Liggett Ln

34125 Shaver Springs Rd
42256 Bald Mountain Rd
42675 Pinecone Ln
42380 Bald Mountain Rd
42039 Auberry Rd
42736 Sharin Woods Rd
42304 Bald Mountain Rd
36495 Lower Cressman Rd
38131 Highway 168
42624 Snow Rd
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Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
2 1104
1 1080
1.5 1134
2 1623
2 1368
1 1144
2.25 2464
2.5 1900
2 2100
2.75 1958
2 1593
4 3556
3.5 2926
2.25 1783
2.5 2961
3.5 2700

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Description

Upper Auberry Rd lot, nice views

Accessed from Dinkey Creek Road, this is nearly a 5 acre parcel

In Meadow Lakes, lot is accessible from the top and bottom of the property
Nice 2.29 acre view lot at the 4000 ft elevation

2.9 acres, near Meadow Lakes

This lot sold right next to adjoining property for sale

Your next home awaits at this special property, well and electric are in place
4.24 acres with easy access, level building site

80 acres, private and secluded

Large building pad, large water storage tank, and a great well

19.22 acres has a seasonal waterfall and creek, 2 APNs

Amazing views of the Minarets from this home site on the Ridge

Stunning 6.9 acre property has a building site with power, well, and septic
Well and septic on the property, amazing views on the ridge

This 5 acre property has unobstructed views and is ready to build your home
10 acres with a house pad, temporary power, and a well

38 acres with a gorgeous pond at the 3700 elevation

Breathtaking million dollar views from this lot with a well and septic in place
Manufactured home on a permanent foundation, just needs a little TLC
Adorable upgraded and furnished cabin includes tack room, shop

Updated kitchen and main bathroom shower, includes a loft

Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen

Enjoy the wood deck, large rooms, and fenced backyard for privacy
Outstanding 5 acre parcel, mostly flat and useable, nice updated cabin
Great cabin and lot next door is also for sale

Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage

Home includes new exterior paint, new front deck, fenced backyard, new septic

Nice 3.64 acre lot with a charming home and amazing shop

Rare find with this large family home, includes a loft, amazing views
Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy

Amazing views from this newer home built in 2018

Private home includes a pool, amazing views, and a shop

Amazing custom log home, plus an 800sf guest home, barn, all on 64 acres

Key:

Price
$45,000
$45,000
$49,000
$49,000
$49,850
$49,850
$99,000

$110,000
$118,500
$149,500
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$174,900
$191,000
$249,000

$260,000 N

$299,999
$169,500
$185,000
$250,000
$299,000
$325,000
$399,000
$400,000
$429,000
$450,000
$469,000
$495,000
$500,000
$599,000
$749,000
$1,150,000
$1,298,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



OB
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
GU
OB
RM
OB

GU
GU
KW
Pinnacle

SC

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQ’S - Community water & sewer

HARLEY 62772 Skiview Ln #101 2 1.75 1372 Nice spacious living room, year round access, and sold furnished
WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372

MILNES 62731 Huntington Vistal21 3 3 1678 Low maintenance, move in ready condo with upgrades
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